
Schedule: 2020
Voyage Promotion

1 Departure 02/06/2020 Thursday **Seasonal 10% Discount
Arrival 02/18/2020 Tuesday

2 Departure 02/22/2020 Saturday **Seasonal 10% Discount
Arrival 03/05/2020 Thursday

3 Departure 03/12/2020 Thursday
Arrival 03/24/2020 Tuesday

4 Departure 03/28/2020 Saturday
Arrival 04/09/2020 Thursday

5 Departure 04/11/2020 Saturday *SPECIAL VOYAGE THROUGH 
GAMBIERS/AUSTRALS/PITCAIRNArrival 04/23/2020 Thursday

6 Departure 04/30/2020 Thursday
Arrival 05/12/2020 Tuesday

7 Departure 05/16/2020 Saturday
Arrival 05/28/2020 Thursday

8 Departure 06/04/2020 Thursday
Arrival 06/16/2020 Tuesday

9 Departure 06/20/2020 Saturday
Arrival 07/02/2020 Thursday

10 Departure 07/09/2020 Thursday
Arrival 07/21/2020 Tuesday

11 Departure 07/25/2020 Saturday
Arrival 08/06/2020 Thursday

12 Departure 08/08/2020 Saturday
Arrival 08/20/2020 Thursday

13 Departure 08/22/2020 Saturday
Arrival 09/03/2020 Thursday

14 Departure 09/10/2020 Thursday Senior 10% discount
Arrival 09/22/2020 Tuesday

15 Departure 09/26/2020 Saturday
Arrival 10/08/2020 Thursday

16 Departure 10/15/2020 Thursday
Arrival 10/27/2020 Tuesday

17 Departure 10/31/2020 Saturday
Arrival 11/12/2020 Thursday

18 Departure 11/14/2020 Saturday
Arrival 11/26/2020 Thursday

19 Departure 11/28/2020 Saturday
Arrival 12/10/2020 Thursday

20 Departure 12/17/2020 Thursday
Arrival 12/29/2020 Tuesday

Notes:
* Special Pitcairn/Gambiers/Australs Voyage – 15% surcharge
** Adjusted Seasonal Voyages – Rates qualify for a 10% reduction from the published base fares
*** Senior Special – 10% Discount (anyone ages 60 and over qualifies)
Specials & Discounts are not available to group bookings and discounts cannot be combined with any 
other discounts.
Schedule/itinerary subject to change and modification without notice



Please contact us for more details.

General Information and Sales: info@galapagoscruises.co.uk or

Phone Ania on (020) 8933 0613


